
Kareli Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Gur(Jaggery) - Jaggery  43.40  4,340.00  4,340.00  4,315.00  4,340.00 2025-11-02

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  64.81  6,481.00  6,481.00  6,290.00  6,481.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen  40.00  4,000.00  5,000.00  3,000.00  4,000.00 2025-11-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd  57.00  5,700.00  5,700.00  4,000.00  5,700.00 2025-11-01

buttery - Buttery  46.00  4,600.00  4,600.00  4,450.00  4,600.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Local  11.20  1,120.00  1,701.00  1,000.00  1,120.00 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  66.30  6,630.00  6,630.00  4,000.00  6,630.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  55.50  5,550.00  5,891.00  4,901.00  5,550.00 2025-11-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  67.50  6,750.00  7,000.00  6,000.00  6,750.00 2025-11-01

Wheat  24.50  2,450.00  2,511.00  2,400.00  2,450.00 2025-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Puspa (MR 301)  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2025-10-27

Green Peas - Pea  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  2,980.00  3,000.00 2025-10-13

Wheat - Local  25.11  2,511.00  2,511.00  2,501.00  2,511.00 2025-10-07

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Dhan  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-09-28

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Local  63.65  6,365.00  6,365.00  6,365.00  6,365.00 2025-07-22

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-06-06

Soyabean - Yellow  42.03  4,203.00  4,203.00  4,200.00  4,203.00 2025-06-04

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green gram  73.60  7,360.00  7,380.00  6,301.00  7,360.00 2025-05-27

Soyabean - Black  43.01  4,301.00  4,301.00  4,301.00  4,301.00 2025-05-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy  21.40  2,140.00  2,140.00  2,130.00  2,140.00 2025-05-13

Wheat - PISSI  24.60  2,460.00  2,460.00  2,460.00  2,460.00 2025-04-23

Wheat - Wheat Mix  24.23  2,423.00  2,423.00  2,423.00  2,423.00 2025-04-22

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Tur/Arhar-Organic  67.00  6,700.00  7,050.00  6,550.00  6,700.00 2025-03-26

Wheat - Mill Quality  24.37  2,437.00  2,437.00  2,437.00  2,437.00 2025-03-25

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/gur-jaggery-jaggery/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole-arhar-dal-tur/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/soyabean-soyabeen/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-urd-beans-whole-urdaurd/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/buttery-buttery/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-local/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole-masur-dal/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole-gram/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole-green-whole/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-wheat/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-dhan-common-puspa-mr-301/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-peas-pea/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-local/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-dhan-common-dhan/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole-local/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/soyabean-soybean-organic/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/soyabean-yellow/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-dal-moong-dal-green-gram/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/soyabean-black/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-dhan-common-paddy/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-pissi/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-wheat-mix/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole-turarhar-organic/kareli
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-mill-quality/kareli


Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Organic  60.90  6,090.00  6,090.00  6,090.00  6,090.00 2025-03-21

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split)  43.50  4,350.00  4,350.00  4,350.00  4,350.00 2025-03-13

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New  55.55  5,555.00  5,555.00  5,555.00  5,555.00 2025-03-11

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Organic  42.55  4,255.00  4,255.00  4,255.00  4,255.00 2025-03-06

Gur(Jaggery) - Organic  32.40  3,240.00  3,240.00  3,240.00  3,240.00 2025-02-21

Soyabean - Other  38.40  3,840.00  3,840.00  3,840.00  3,840.00 2025-02-19

Maize - Yellow  19.51  1,951.00  1,951.00  1,951.00  1,951.00 2025-01-03

Mustard  40.75  4,075.00  4,075.00  4,075.00  4,075.00 2024-12-04

Maize - Other  21.97  2,197.00  2,197.00  2,179.00  2,197.00 2024-12-04

Maize - Sweet Corn (For Biscuits)  20.21  2,021.00  2,021.00  2,021.00  2,021.00 2024-11-12

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other  49.30  4,930.00  5,460.00  4,400.00  4,930.00 2023-06-13

Peas(Dry)  54.43  5,443.00  5,775.00  5,111.00  5,443.00 2023-06-13

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole)  96.50  9,650.00  10,000.00  9,300.00  9,650.00 2023-06-13

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  46.00  4,600.00  5,200.00  4,000.00  4,600.00 2023-06-13

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Medium  62.50  6,250.00  7,300.00  5,200.00  6,250.00 2023-06-13

Wheat - Deshi  21.62  2,162.00  2,233.00  2,090.00  2,162.00 2023-06-13

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Desi  64.20  6,420.00  7,940.00  4,900.00  6,420.00 2023-06-13

Gur(Jaggery) - Red  27.00  2,700.00  2,881.00  2,575.00  2,700.00 2023-02-27

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basumathi  31.86  3,186.00  3,252.00  3,119.00  3,186.00 2022-12-05
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